Rang Name

11.

17.

20.

23.

28.

31.

35.

37.

40.

43.

44.

46.

o0k wh -

Bleuler
Schreiber
Meier
Fankhauser
Bosshard
Gutknecht
Vogel
Burki
Lang
Albrecht
Denzler
Obrist
Volkart
Kalin
Jeanrenaud
Konig
Meier
Albrecht
Haberling
Moosmann
Willi
Schitz
Stoll
Landert
Weber
Vaterlaus
Willi
Kramer
Vaterlaus
Meier
Rickli
Fehr
Parbs
Kamm
Fehr
Bucher
Albrecht
Wurster
Obrist
Haller
Holzmann
Eckhard
Volkart
Volkart
Ebno6ther
Volkart
Schreiber
Liechti

Vorname

Adrian
Peter
Heiner
Willi
Jakob
Peter
Hans
Ralph
Albert
Peter
Marco
Samuel
Stefan
Sandro
Richard
Hans
Ruedi
Robert
René
Willi
Herbert
Hans
Michael
Patrick
Marcel
Thomas
Erhard
Samuel
David
Heinrich
Jorg
Peter
Christoph
René
Thomas
Ernst
Fritz
Roy
Beni
Horst
Martin
Ramon
Thomas
Fritz
Peter
Damian
Manuela
Remo

Einzel-Rangliste

JG

1990
1955
1949
1939
1948
1935
1956
1990
1941
1956
1978
1965
1976
1993
1967
1942
1956
1955
1963
1946
1952
1955
1993
1989
1982
1958
1958
1986
1992
1950
1959
1951
1975
1953
1973
1962
1938
1991
1994
1965
1936
1987
1976
1945
1957
1999
1984
1949

Gew

90
90
57
57
Kar
90
57
90
Std
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
90

Verein

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Raat

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Raat

Resultat

92
91
91
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90
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
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81
81
81
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
75
75
72
72
72
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
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1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel
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Rang Name

49.

51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.

Ruf
Aeschbacher
Stampfli
Vaterlaus
Mdller

Vogel

Willi

Obrist

Fehr
Bodmer

Vorname

Marion
Peter
Walter
Markus
Hans
Beatrix
Simon
Lukas
Erika
Ueli

Einzel-Rangliste

JG

1993
1964
1958
1954
1938
1956
1999
2000
1952
1939

Gew

90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
57
Kar

Verein

SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Raat

SV Raat

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Raat

SG Stadel

Resultat

71
71
66
64
62
62
59
58
56
56
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1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel
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1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel

Rang Verein

1.
2.
3

SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Raat

Sektionsrangliste

Pflichtresultate Sektionsdurchschnitt

12 (+ 2% der Nichtpflichtresultate) 89.752
10 (+ 2% der Nichtpflichtresultate) 88.708
8 (+ 2% der Nichtpflichtresultate) 73.125



Rang Name
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Bleuler
Schreiber
Meier
Gutknecht
Burki
Denzler
Obrist

Kalin
Jeanrenaud
Albrecht

. Schitz

Stol
Landert
Weber
Rickli
Parbs
Kamm
Fehr
Bucher

. Albrecht
. Wurster
. Obrist

Ebno6ther

. Schreiber

Ruf
Stampfli

. Obrist
. Bodmer

1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Adrian
Peter
Heiner
Peter
Ralph
Marco
Samuel
Sandro
Richard
Robert
Hans
Michael
Patrick
Marcel
Jorg
Christoph
René
Thomas
Ernst
Fritz
Roy
Beni
Peter
Manuela
Marion
Walter
Lukas
Ueli

JG

1990
1955
1949
1935
1990
1978
1965
1993
1967
1955
1955
1993
1989
1982
1959
1975
1953
1973
1962
1938
1991
1994
1957
1984
1993
1958
2000
1939

SG Stadel

Gew Verein

90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
57 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
90 SG Stadel
Kar SG Stadel

Resultat

92
91
91
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
85
84
84
84
81
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81
79
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78
78
78
75
72
71
66
58
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Rang Name
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Fankhauser
Bosshard
Vogel

Lang
Volkart
Meier
Haberling
Moosmann
Willi
Vaterlaus

. Willi

Kramer
Vaterlaus
Meier
Haller
Holzmann
Volkart
Volkart
Volkart

. Aeschbacher
. Vaterlaus
. Willi

1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Willi
Jakob
Hans
Albert
Stefan
Ruedi
René
Willi
Herbert
Thomas
Erhard
Samuel
David
Heinrich
Horst
Martin
Thomas
Fritz
Damian
Peter
Markus
Simon

SV Windlach
JG Gew Verein
1939 57 SV Windlach
1948 Kar SV Windlach
1956 57 SV Windlach
1941 Std SV Windlach
1976 90 SV Windlach
1956 90 SV Windlach
1963 57 SV Windlach
1946 57 SV Windlach
1952 57 SV Windlach
1958 90 SV Windlach
1958 90 SV Windlach
1986 90 SV Windlach
1992 90 SV Windlach
1950 90 SV Windlach
1965 90 SV Windlach
1936 57 SV Windlach
1976 90 SV Windlach
1945 57 SV Windlach
1999 90 SV Windlach
1964 90 SV Windlach
1954 57 SV Windlach
1999 90 SV Windlach

Resultat

90
90
88
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
77
77
76
75
72
71
64
59
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10
10
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10
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Rang
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Name

Albrecht
Koénig
Fehr
Eckhard
Liechti
Mdller
Vogel
Fehr

1. Mai-Schiessen 2012 in Stadel

Sektions-Einzelrangliste

Vorname

Peter
Hans
Peter
Ramon
Remo
Hans
Beatrix
Erika

JG

1956
1942
1951
1987
1949
1938
1956
1952

SV Raat
Gew Verein
90 SV Raat
90 SV Raat
57 SV Raat
90 SV Raat
90 SV Raat
57 SV Raat
57 SV Raat
57 SV Raat

Resultat

88
87
81
77
72
62
62
56
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